[bookmark: _GoBack]Fort Belvoir Jewish Congregation
January/February/March 2017 Service Schedule

Date							Time			Sponsor- Oneg

Friday, January 6					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, January 13					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, January 20					7:30 PM 		Open
Friday, January 27					7:30 PM		Open
Saturday, January, 28				9:30 AM		Open



Friday, February 3					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, February 10					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, February 17					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, February 24					7:30 PM		Open
Saturday, February 25				9:30 AM



Friday, March 3					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, March 10					7:30 PM		Open
Saturday, March 11 Purim Program		7:00 PM		Chapel
Friday, March 17					7:30 PM		Open
Friday, March 24					7:30 PM		Open
Saturday, March 25					9:30 AM		Open
Friday, March 31					7:30 PM 		Open


